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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 01/04/2023 7:30 am 3:30 pm CCHS Finals Make - up testing Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Wed 01/04/2023 8:30 am 3:30 pm CCHS Make up finals Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 01/05/2023 12:30 pm 1:30 pm ACU Weekly Meeting Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Fri 01/06/2023 8:30 am 3:30 pm CCHS Make Up finals Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Mon 01/09/2023 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Newsies Auditions Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room 

Culver City Middle School > Room 111
Tue 01/10/2023 8:00 am 3:30 pm CCHS:  Make Up Finals Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Wed 01/11/2023 1:45 pm 3:45 pm Newsies Auditions Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room 

Culver City Middle School > Room 111
Thu 01/12/2023 9:00 am 11:00 am Administrative Council Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 01/12/2023 12:30 pm 1:30 pm ACU Weekly Meeting Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Fri 01/13/2023 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Newsies Callbacks Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room 

Culver City Middle School > Room 305
Tue 01/17/2023 8:30 am 4:00 pm Secondary Staff Meetings Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Wed 01/18/2023 2:00 pm 4:00 pm CCMS: Ted Ronchetti: Training Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Wed 01/18/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Ted Ronchetti-Training Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 01/19/2023 12:30 pm 1:30 pm ACU Weekly Meeting Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Fri 01/20/2023 8:30 am 10:30 am CCMS School Tours Presentation Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Tue 01/24/2023 10:00 am 1:30 pm CCMS PRIDE AWARDS Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Wed 01/25/2023 1:45 pm 3:45 pm Newsies Rehearsal Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room 

Culver City Middle School > Room 111
Wed 01/25/2023 5:30 pm 8:30 pm Kelley Wilcox Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 01/26/2023 12:30 pm 1:30 pm ACU Weekly Meeting Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Fri 01/27/2023 8:00 am 10:00 am Coffee and Chat Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Fri 01/27/2023 10:00 am 11:00 am Data Crunch Meeting Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Mon 01/30/2023 12:00 pm 1:30 pm BSU lunch meeting/Ms. Fallon Perdue Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Mon 01/30/2023 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Newsies Rehearsal Culver City Middle School > Room 111

Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Tue 01/31/2023 2:00 pm 4:00 pm Inclusion meeting with Board members Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Wed 02/01/2023 1:45 pm 3:45 pm CCMS Newsies Rehearsal Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room 

Culver City Middle School > Room 111
Wed 02/01/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Baseball parent meeting Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 02/02/2023 8:30 am 11:00 am Administrative Council Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 02/02/2023 11:00 am 12:00 pm Group Therapy-Daniella Davidoff- MPR Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 02/02/2023 12:30 pm 1:30 pm ACU Weekly Meeting Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Fri 02/03/2023 1:30 pm 2:30 pm Sandy Seagal Therapy Group Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Mon 02/06/2023 12:00 pm 1:30 pm BSU lunch meeting/Ms. Fallon Perdue Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
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Mon 02/06/2023 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Newsies Rehearsal Culver City Middle School > Room 111

Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Tue 02/07/2023 2:00 pm 3:30 pm CCMS Inclusion W/ Board Members Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Tue 02/07/2023 5:30 pm 8:30 pm Track Parent meeting Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Wed 02/08/2023 8:15 am 1:00 pm 6th Grade Workshop Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Wed 02/08/2023 1:45 pm 3:45 pm CCMS Newsies Rehearsal Culver City Middle School > Room 111

Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 02/09/2023 9:00 am 12:00 pm Superintendent’s Leadership Retreat Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 02/09/2023 12:30 pm 1:30 pm ACU Weekly Meeting Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 02/09/2023 5:30 pm 8:30 pm #1212A CCHS APA Mixer Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Fri 02/10/2023 7:30 am 2:30 pm CCHS:  8th grade scheduling presentation Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Mon 02/13/2023 12:00 pm 1:30 pm BSU lunch meeting/Ms. Fallon Perdue Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Mon 02/13/2023 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Newsies Rehearsal Culver City Middle School > Room 111

Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Wed 02/15/2023 1:45 pm 3:45 pm CCMS Newsies Rehearsal Culver City Middle School > Room 111

Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 02/16/2023 11:20 am 12:30 pm CCMS: Organizations PAWs Session Culver City Middle School > Room 001

Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 02/16/2023 12:30 pm 1:30 pm ACU Weekly Meeting Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room
Thu 02/16/2023 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Permit #______ CCHS's Annual AVID Speech

Competition
Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room

Fri 02/17/2023 8:30 am 10:30 am CCMS School Tours Presentation Culver City Middle School > Multipurpose Room


